MAYTONI
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MoaceBeTtka ana kapTuH Maytoni Fino yepHbin 12W 800Im 120° IP20 830

Kop n3penuns 20588

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa Tenbiit 6enbit 3000K

CBeTOBOW MOTOK
MapaHTns

bpeHn

MoLLHOCTb

Yron nuH3bl

Cri

3aWwunTHOE CTEK0
Cpok cnyx6bi
OnvHa

LLnpuHa

BbicoTa

Bec

Bec ynakoBku
LiBeT kopnyca
MaTepuan kopnyca

800ntomeHa(oB)
3ropa/ net
Maytoni
12w

120°

80

IP20
50000h
225.0mm
550.0mm
115.0mm
6509

11509
YepHbIN
atOMUHNIN

© LED House OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kapaka Te3, 3/3, TannmuH 10621, 3ctoHus, info@ledhouse.ee

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese




